
 
 
 

Houston Bronze Ensemble 
Proposed 2023-2024 Calendar  

Dates in red are tentative.  These dates are still in the process of being confirmed. 
Rehearsals are every Tuesday night. Setup begins at 6:30. Downbeat is at 7:00. 

More dates may be added.  

 
2023 

 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023    5:30     Dinner 
            All invited 
 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023     6:30–9:00pm    First rehearsal 
 
Tuesday, Sept. 12, 2023    5:30      Board meeting 
            All invited 
 

Tuesday, Oct. 10, 2023    5:30     Board meeting 
            All invited 
 

Saturday, Oct. 21, 2023    8:00 am – 1:00pm   Fall Retreat  
            and photos  
            Trinity Downtown 
 

Saturday, Nov. 11, 2023    8:00 am – 1:00 pm   2nd Saturday        
            rehearsal, possi-
            ble photo in a  
            different location  
 

Tuesday, Nov. 14, 2023    5:30      Board meeting 
            All invited 
 

Tuesday, Nov. 28, 2023    6:30—9:00     Dress rehearsal with  
            the Pride Chorus 
 

Friday, Dec. 1, 2023     7:30     MATCH CONCERT  
       Call time: 5:00 
 

Saturday, Dec. 2, 2023     7:00     Tomball Concert 
       Call time: 4:00 
 

Tuesday, Dec. 5, 2023     6:30—9:00     Auditions 
 
 

Friday, Dec. 8, 2023     TBA     Dress rehearsal with
            Pride Chorus at Unity 
            of Houston 
 

Saturday, Dec. 9, 2023    8:00 pm    Pride Chorus Concert
       Unity Houston 

      

Tuesday, Dec. 12, 2023    6:00 pm    Return bells 
            
 



 

Tuesday,  January 9, 2024    6:30-9:00    Rehearsal 
 
Friday/Saturday, Jan/Feb     TBA     Spring Retreat  
            Brookwood 
 
Tuesday, February 13, 2024    5:30 pm    Board meeting
              All invited 
 
Tuesday, March 5, 2024    5:30 pm    Board meeting
              All invited 
 
Saturday, April 6, 2024     8:00am-1:00 pm    2nd Sat. rehearsal  
 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024     5:30 pm    Board meeting
              All invited 
 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024     5:00 pm     Polish bells; light  
            dinner  provided 
  
Friday, May 17, 2024      TBA      Concert with    
       Call time: TBA     Chamber Ringers at 
            Lone Star in Tomball 
 
Saturday, May 18, 2024     Concert 7:30 pm     TBA 
        
Sunday, May 19, 2024     Concert 4:00 pm    Trinity Klein Luth.  
       Call time 1:00                                                                                   
 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024    6:00 pm     Unload truck  
       7:00 pm     AUDITIONS  
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